RIPLEY – Professional tools for fiber optic cables
SOMI NETWORKS is proudly distributing RIPLEY tools in Baltic
states. RIPLEY is Designing, Manufacturing and Assembling
Quality Cable Preparation Tools In Connecticut Since 1936
• Ripley owns three brands of professional tools:
– Cablematic:  CATV, Telecommunications, Wireless,
Satellite
– Miller:  Fiber Optic, Voice/Data and Telecommunications

D = Dual hole
T = Tri hole
J = Jacket
250 = 900µm > 250 µm AND 250µm > 125µm
  33 www.sominetworks.lt
*The function of the tools is printed on the handles.
CFS-2 stripper
2 hole stripper
1. Jacket removal 2-3mm
2. 250- 125 µm
CFS-2
  34 www.sominetworks.lt
Specials FO-103-S
Model Finished cladding
FO-103-S 125 µm
FO-103-S-100 80 – 100 µm
FO-103-S-140  140 µm
FO-103-S-150  150 µm
FO-103-S-162 162 µm
FO-103-S-175 175 µm
FO-103-S-187.5  187.5 µm
FO-103-S-200 200 µm
FO-103-S-225  225 µm
FO-103-S-250  250 µm
FO-103-S-300  300 µm
FO-103-S-525 525 µm
Different models
within FO-103-S
range
www.sominetworks.lt 35